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MAR 10 DIC 2019  14:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 21 Light (60kg) VALENTE GIANLUCA AB
INNUSA ALEX SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO EM
LG
PL
LB
LB

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
RIZZARDO MARIA
VALENTINO GAETANO
LICINI ENRICO

30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 22 Light (60kg) IMPARATO RAFFAELE CP
MOR EMANUEL LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA VE
AB
SD
EM
LG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
VADILONGA LUCA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO

30:26
30:26
30:26
29:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

3 23 Light (60kg) CHIAPPERINO TOMMASO VE
CAPUTO PIETRO (3) PL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA LB
LB
TS
AB
PM

VALENTINO GAETANO
LICINI ENRICO
FRANCHI CARLO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

4 24 Light (60kg) SPADA SIMONE (4) LZ
GUERRA ARIO MC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA EM
VE
LG
LB
TS

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
LAGALA VINCENZO
VALENTINO GAETANO
FRANCHI CARLO

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 25 Light (60kg) DI BELLA CRISTIAN TS
VEGLIO SAMUELE PM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO AB
SD
EM
LG
VE

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
VADILONGA LUCA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

6 26 Light (60kg) DELHASSANE MOUSTAPHA EM
RUBINO JONATHAN SD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO TS
PM
PL
AB
LB

FRANCHI CARLO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
RIZZARDO MARIA
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LICINI ENRICO

29:28
28:29
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

7 27 Welter (69kg) MALANGA GIANLUIGI (1) LZ
LAVIA JOSE TS

RED RSC R1 0:40

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA EM
LG
SD
LB
PM

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
LAGALA VINCENZO
VADILONGA LUCA
VALENTINO GAETANO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

8 28 Welter (69kg) BALDONI ALESSANDRO MC
CATTANEO ORESTE PM

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE PL
LB
TS
EM
SD

RIZZARDO MARIA
LICINI ENRICO
FRANCHI CARLO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
VADILONGA LUCA

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 29 Welter (69kg) DI GIULIO MATTEO AB
ZITO LUIGI SD BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LG LAGALA VINCENZO VE
PM
LB
TS
LB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
VALENTINO GAETANO
FRANCHI CARLO
LICINI ENRICO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 30 Welter (69kg) FRACCAROLLI MATTIA VE
di MARCO GAETANO (3) SC BLUE RSC-I R1 1:39

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO AB
PL
SD
LB
LG

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
RIZZARDO MARIA
VADILONGA LUCA
VALENTINO GAETANO
LAGALA VINCENZO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

11 31 Welter (69kg) BROJAJ PAOLO (4) LB
CHILLE' GINO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS FRANCHI CARLO PM
VE
EM
SD
AB

HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
VADILONGA LUCA
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

12 32 Welter (69kg) PAJKIC BORISAV FVG
TOSELLI MORGAN LG

RED RSC-I R2 1:03

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PM HARSTEA ALEXANDRA LB
PL
LB
TS
EM

LICINI ENRICO
RIZZARDO MARIA
VALENTINO GAETANO
FRANCHI CARLO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

13 33 Welter (69kg) VERDEROSA VINCENZO PL
BOATENG JOSHUA CP

RED RSC R3 1:58

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD VADILONGA LUCA AB
LG
LB
TS
EM

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
LAGALA VINCENZO
LICINI ENRICO
FRANCHI CARLO
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO

18:20
19:19
19:19
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

14 34 Welter (69kg) LICATA ANTONIO EM
ARECCHIA VINCENZO (2) GS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PL RIZZARDO MARIA VE
PM
SD
LG
AB

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
VADILONGA LUCA
LAGALA VINCENZO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

15 35 Light Heavy (81kg) CACCIAPUOTI FRANCESCO MC
SCARAMELLA ANTONIO CP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB LICINI ENRICO EM
TS
VE
PM
SD

ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FRANCHI CARLO
CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
VADILONGA LUCA

28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

16 36 Light Heavy (81kg) GERMAN DAVIDE FVG
SICILIANO FRANCESCO CL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB VALENTINO GAETANO PL
LG
AB
EM
TS

RIZZARDO MARIA
LAGALA VINCENZO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO
FRANCHI CARLO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
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RED
BLUE

17 37 Light Heavy (81kg) BATTAGLIA DANIELE LZ
ELMAGRABY MOHAMED (4) LB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM ANNICCHIARICO WILFREDO VE
PM
SD
TS
LG

CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
VADILONGA LUCA
FRANCHI CARLO
LAGALA VINCENZO

27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

18 38 Light Heavy (81kg) LALA ERVIS LG
BOIKO OLEKSANDR VE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE LB
PL
LB
PM
SD

VALENTINO GAETANO
RIZZARDO MARIA
LICINI ENRICO
HARSTEA ALEXANDRA
VADILONGA LUCA

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

19 39 Light Heavy (81kg) D'ANGELI MATTEO EM
GUCCIARDI GIOVANNI SC BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VE CECAFOSSO GIANLUCA LG
TS
PL
LB
LB

LAGALA VINCENZO
FRANCHI CARLO
RIZZARDO MARIA
LICINI ENRICO
VALENTINO GAETANO

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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